
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

03862698 

Name of Company 

Sign of Four Limited 

|/We 

lan Cadlock, 3rd Floor, Lyndean House, 43/46 Queens Road, Brighton, Sussex 

Garry Lock, 3rd Floor, Lyndean House, 43/46 Queens Road, Brighton, Sussex 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 11 March 2015 

Signed Date 11 March 2015 

a
 

LLP 

Sussex ane 43/46 Queens Ro 
Brighton 

Ref 6000450/IC/GL/SB/TB 44/03/2015 #296 
HOUSE 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES 

SA
TU
RD
AY
 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Sign of Four Limited 

on the 11 March 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name PADI. ELT SW \\ + 

Signed oaAc a Mbe 

Dated {| — Mawel 26) \C, 

> 
<x 
ao 
mw 

r= 
a “A435J6BQ? ~~ ~~ 

A1g9 14/03/2015 #207 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Sign of Four Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 11 March 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
E £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets 
Cash at Bank 270,585 24 270,585 24 
Claim for Consequential Loss Uncertain 
Sign of Four (Two) Limited 166,828 00 NIL 

Farmiloe Architects Limited 14,722 00 NIL 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors ~ oe 870,585 24 

Signature DLS MH 
~s 

Date \\- @B- i 



Sign of Four Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 11 March 2015 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 270,585 24 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

eee —_—_NIL 
Estimated deficrency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 270,585 24 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
~ “270,585 24 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 270,585 24 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 270,585 24 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 7 oo — _ NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 270,585 24 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 50,600 00 
Directors 7,693 00 
Natwest Bank Plc Uncertain 

wee + 58,293 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) 212,292 24 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors ° 212,292 24 

Issued and called up capital 

a Nit 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members __ 212,292 24 

/ 

Signature PbS unhir Date (\- O2\S- : 



‘soo; 4 puz 